SENSICK CATALOGUE194
Inductive sensor, IM 08, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Flush
Sensing range
1.5 mm
Inductive sensor
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing, nickel-

5) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-1B5NO-ZW1 6 020 218
IM08-1B5NS-ZW1 6 020 216
IM08-1B5PO-ZW1 6 020 217
IM08-1B5PS-ZW1 6 020 215
IM08-1B5NS-ZC1 6 020 224
IM08-1B5NS-ZT1 6 020 220
IM08-1B5PO-ZT1 6 020 221
IM08-1B5PS-ZC1 6 020 223
IM08-1B5PS-ZT1 6 020 219
SENSICK CATALOGUE196
Inductive sensor, IM 08, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Non-flush
Sensing range
2.5 mm

5) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-2N5NS-ZW1 6 020 228
IM08-2N5PS-ZW1 6 020 227
IM08-2N5NS-ZC1 6 020 236
IM08-2N5NS-ZT1 6 020 232
IM08-2N5PS-ZC1 6 020 235
IM08-2N5PS-ZT1 6 020 231
SENSICK CATALOGUE198
Inductive sensor, IM 08, DC 3-wire, Short version, Flush
Sensing range
1.5 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-1B5NS-ZWK 6 020 173
IM08-1B5PS-ZWK 6 020 111
IM08-1B5NS-ZTK 6 020 176
IM08-1B5PS-ZTK 6 020 112
SENSICK CATALOGUE200
Inductive sensor, IM 08, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Flush
Sensing range
2 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-02BNS-ZW1 7 900 002
IM08-02BPO-ZW1 7 900 003
IM08-02BPS-ZW1 7 900 001
IM08-02BNO-ZT1 7 900 008
IM08-02BNS-ZT1 7 900 006
IM08-02BPS-ZT1 7 900 005
IM08-02BPO-ZT1 7 900 007
SENSICK CATALOGUE202
Inductive sensor, IM 08, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Non-flush
Sensing range
4 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-04NNS-ZW1 7 900 010
IM08-04NPO-ZW1 7 900 011
IM08-04NPS-ZW1 7 900 009
IM08-04NNO-ZT1 7 900 016
IM08-04NNS-ZT1 7 900 014
IM08-04NPO-ZT1 7 900 015
IM08-04NPS-ZT1 7 900 013
SENSICK CATALOGUE204
Inductive sensor, IM 08, DC 3-wire, Advanced short series, Flush
Sensing range
2 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-02BNS-ZWK 6 025 862
IM08-02BPS-ZWK 6 025 861
IM08-02BNS-ZTK 6 025 864
IM08-02BPO-ZTK 6 025 865
IM08-02BPS-ZTK 6 025 863
IM08-02BNO-ZTK 6 025 866
SENSICK CATALOGUE206
Inductive sensor, IM 08, DC 3-wire, Advanced short series, Non-flush
Sensing range
4 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-04NPS-ZWK 6 025 867
IM08-04NNS-ZWK 6 025 868
IM08-04NPS-ZTK 6 025 869
IM08-04NNO-ZTK 6 025 872
IM08-04NNS-ZTK 6 025 870
IM08-04NPO-ZTK 6 025 871
SENSICK CATALOGUE208
Inductive sensor, IM 08, DC 3-wire, Triplex series
Sensing range
3 / 6 mm

8) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
9) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-03BPS-ZW1 6 027 505
IM08-03BPS-ZT1 6 025 574
IM08-06NNS-ZW1 6 027 507
IM08-06NPS-ZW1 6 027 506
IM08-06NPS-ZT1 6 027 508
SENSICK CATALOGUE210
Inductive sensor, IM 08, NAMUR, Flush
Sensing range
1 mm
Inductive sensor
NAMUR to EN 60 947-5-6
High switching frequency
Robust brass housing, nickel-
plated, with fine thread M8 x 1 mm
Enclosure rating IP 67
Classification PTB 03 ATEX 2037
II 2G EEx ia IIC T6
Dimensional drawing
M
8
x1
30
1
2
1 Connection
2 Display LED
3 Fastening nuts (2 x); width across 13, metal
Connection type
IM08-01B-N-ZW0
2 x 0.14 mm²
brn
blu
L+
M
See chapter Accessories
Switching units
SENSICK CATALOGUE 211
IM 08
Technical data IM08-01B- N-ZW0
Sensing range Sn 1 mm
Electrical configuration NAMUR
Supply voltage Vs DC 5 ... 25 V
Nominal voltage Vn DC 8.2 V